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A AQ7292A | AQT293A AQT294A AQT293F AQT293H AQ7294H

#WE (hm) 131020/ | 131020/ 131020/ 1310 £25/ | 1310 £20/ | 1310 +25/
1550+20 | 1550420 1550%20 1550 *£25. 1550 £20. 1550 £25,

1650 £5 1625 £25 1625 £25

timOnEE 1 2 1

Bt SM (ITU—T G.652)

BEEBE (km) 0.1~512

BOHEEE (ns) 3, 10, 20, 30, 50, 100, 200, 300, 500, 1000, 2000, 5000. 10000, 20000

EHER (m) 0.6/0.6 0.5/0.5 05/05. 05 | 0.5/0.5/0.5

ZHSRE (m) 3.5/4 2.5/3.5 2.5/3.5 25/35. 35 | 2.5/3.5/3.5

PONERX (m) 35/45 30/40 30/40 30/40. 40 30/40/40

#HAEE (dB) (typ.) 39/37 43/42 47/47 8342, 40 43/42/40 47/47/45

PFENEREE (dB/dB) +0.03

RS Bk 256000

REED PR &)\ 2cm

FIEIED EFIIERRSE SC, FC, 1 SC Angled-PC

RENR et ThER —3dBm=1dB

WHINERBEM | £0.05dB (1310, 1550nm) . %0.15dB (1625, 1650nm)

BRI CW. 270Hz. 1kHz. 2kHz
ooyl Class1
B 8.4-B<F ¥ TFT LCD (¥4ER: 800 X 600, Z = fdix B A AR R)
BRSO USB 2.0 X 3 (Type-A (EH#) X 2, Type-C X 1)
BUAP(1000BASE-T) X 1 (%), microSD =i
BETENE 1=f# MI7F: 1 GB, >60,000 %%

¥ EBA7E: microSD f#fiE+
HMER: USB 721

5:SOR, S0Z,CSV, SET, SMP, BMP, JPG, PDF
XA 3%: SOR, SOZ, SET, SMP
HIEER USjEEE,‘}E (Type-C) USB Power Delivery 1&iThR2.0 Sk E=hi 4, =45 W (X&), DC 15V+5%,
BRA3A
B 3th 1R 1ERT1E] 15/)\B¢ (Telcordia GR-196-CORE Issue2 2010)
R~ £9287 mm (W) X 210 mm (H) X 80 mm (D) (REHENiELZE45)
52 £92.6 kg (EFEPEREB AN LR 57)
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FI=Eit (/SPM, /HPM %)
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kil FREIHERT (/SPM) SMRETHZR T (/HPM)
BKIZE (nm) 800~1700 800~1700

cw -70 ~+10 —50~+27

IHESEE(dB

B (dBm) CHOP | 70~ +7 —50~+27
IEEKE 0.5nW(-63dBm, 1310nm) 50nW(-43dBm)

KIHFWLESS (/PCEH)

mE g
pgis 1310/1490/1550/1625/1650 nm
hESEE> —50~-5dBm
St NiEO OTDR %O

AJ LR (VLS i&EfF)

mB Fg

SeHEHINE —3dBmzES (I21E)
PN 650 £20 nm
JABIRTC CW. CHOP (£92 Hz)
S EESS 2.5 mm 2B’

b el Class 3R
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Bs IS FEEmB R [ R
AQT292A 2WL 1310/1550 nm, 39/37 dB (typ.)
AQT293A 2WL 1310/1550 nm, 43/42 dB (typ.)
AQT294A 2WL 1310/1550 nm, 47/47 dB (typ.)
AQT7293H 3WL 1310/1550/1625 nm, 43/42/40 dB (typ.)
AQT7294H 3WL 1310/1550/1625 nm, 47/47/45 dB (typ.)
AQT293F 3WL 1310/1550, 1650 nm, 43/42, 40 dB (typ.)
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http://aww001-0m0170.ygsp.ykgw.net/YPMM/VPID072.aspx?menu=21&approval_mode=0&update_mode=1&page=VPID070&model=AQ7292A&level=01&code=-HC&data_status=0
http://aww001-0m0170.ygsp.ykgw.net/YPMM/VPID072.aspx?menu=21&approval_mode=0&update_mode=1&page=VPID070&model=AQ7292A&level=01&code=-HE&data_status=0
http://aww001-0m0170.ygsp.ykgw.net/YPMM/VPID072.aspx?menu=21&approval_mode=0&update_mode=1&page=VPID070&model=AQ7292A&level=01&code=-HJ&data_status=0
http://aww001-0m0170.ygsp.ykgw.net/YPMM/VPID072.aspx?menu=21&approval_mode=0&update_mode=1&page=VPID070&model=AQ7292A&level=01&code=-HK&data_status=0
http://aww001-0m0170.ygsp.ykgw.net/YPMM/VPID072.aspx?menu=21&approval_mode=0&update_mode=1&page=VPID070&model=AQ7292A&level=01&code=-HM&data_status=0
http://aww001-0m0170.ygsp.ykgw.net/YPMM/VPID072.aspx?menu=21&approval_mode=0&update_mode=1&page=VPID070&model=AQ7292A&level=01&code=-HR&data_status=0
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* FERS :202552H20H
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Bulletin AQ7290-01EN (Ed:01/b) , 2025%2820H

s F@mED:
https://tmi.yokogawa.com/solutions/products/optical-measuring-instruments/optical-
time-domain- reflectometer/aq7290-series-optical-time-domain-reflectometer/
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https://tmi.yokogawa.com/solutions/products/optical-measuring-instruments/optical-time-domain-reflectometer/aq7290-series-optical-time-domain-reflectometer/
https://tmi.yokogawa.com/solutions/products/optical-measuring-instruments/optical-time-domain-reflectometer/aq7290-series-optical-time-domain-reflectometer/
https://tmi.yokogawa.com/solutions/products/optical-measuring-instruments/optical-time-domain-reflectometer/aq7290-series-optical-time-domain-reflectometer/
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